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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Murray, Allen & Carrington Power Trio

Jeremy Warren

Jasper Hgiby

Brandi Disterheft

Zach Larmer Electric Band
Wave Magnetik

Hiromi

Greg Murphy

Soul Jazz Orchestra

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Autobahn Trio

Corey Kendrick Trio
Marek Jakubowicz & Michat Ruksza
Tara Kannangara
Incognito

Incognito

Andrea Wood

DJ Cam Quartet
Alison Lewis
SouthWes Terminal

Ambrodavi

This week we have:

Song Title
Geri-Rigged
Drummer's Blues
Plastic Island
George's Dilemma

| Left it Bayou
Abstract Compulsion
Wonderland
Expectations

One Life to Live

Song Title
Forgiveness
Nature Boy
Another Day
Sound the Alarm
Rivers on the Sun
Love Be the Messenger
Intuition

Mental Invasion
Seesaw

Playpen

Rios

Album
Perfection

| Can Do All Things

Fellow Creatures
Blue Canvas

Inner Circle

Abstract Compulsion
Spark

Summer Breeze

Inner Fire

Album
Of the Tree
Rootless

Unobtainum

Some Version of the Truth

Surreal

In Search of Better Days
Kaleidoscope

The Soulshine Session
Seven

Southwest Terminal

Campo Libre

Record Label
Motema
Self-Released
Edition Records
Justin Time Records
Self-Released

D'Loy Productions

Concord Music Group, Inc.

Whaling City Sound

Strut

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Shanachie Ent. Corp
Shanachie Ent. Corp
Biophilia Records
Inflamable Records

Self-Released

Ropeadope/Atlanta Records

Unit Records

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014

Year Released
2016
2016
2015
2015
2012
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

6:11
8:16
5:33
4:13
9:51
4:48
5:42
5:58
4:03

Track Time
4:46
5:31
4:34
5:41
5:19
4:26
4:41
5:16
4:16
5:19
4:38

USA

USA
Denmark
Canada
USA

USA

USA

USA

Canada

Country of Origin
Canada

USA

Poland

Canada

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
USA

France

USA

USA

Switzerland



The 1 hour show at 57:29 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_28 lhour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_28_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:53)

mjt_episode_28 seg_2.mp3 (time 19:44)

mjt_episode_28 seg_3.mp3 (time 16:25

(

(

mjt_episode_28 seg_4.mp3 (time 15:15

mjt_episode_28 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:25
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_28 seg_6.mp3 (time 20:30)
Total Running Time: 1:54:19

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_28 2hour
Total Running Time: 1:54:19

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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