MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #28 WEEK OF 8-8-2016 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Murray, Allen & Carrington Power Trio	Geri-Rigged	Perfection	Motema	2016	6:11	USA
Jeremy Warren	Drummer's Blues	I Can Do All Things	Self-Released	2016	8:16	USA
Jasper Høiby	Plastic Island	Fellow Creatures	Edition Records	2016	5:33	Denmark
Brandi Disterheft	George's Dilemma	Blue Canvas	Justin Time Records	2016	4:13	Canada
Zach Larmer Electric Band	I Left it Bayou	Inner Circle	Self-Released	2016	9:51	USA
Wave Magnetik	Abstract Compulsion	Abstract Compulsion	D'Loy Productions	2016	4:48	USA
Hiromi	Wonderland	Spark	Concord Music Group, Inc.	2016	5:42	USA
Greg Murphy	Expectations	Summer Breeze	Whaling City Sound	2016	5:58	USA
Soul Jazz Orchestra	One Life to Live	Inner Fire	Strut	2014	4:03	Canada

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Autobahn Trio	Forgiveness	Of the Tree	Self-Released	2016	4:46	Canada
Corey Kendrick Trio	Nature Boy	Rootless	Self-Released	2016	5:31	USA
Marek Jakubowicz & Michał Ruksza	Another Day	Unobtainum	Self-Released	2015	4:34	Poland
Tara Kannangara	Sound the Alarm	Some Version of the Truth	Self-Released	2015	5:41	Canada
Incognito	Rivers on the Sun	Surreal	Shanachie Ent. Corp	2012	5:19	United Kingdom
Incognito	Love Be the Messenger	In Search of Better Days	Shanachie Ent. Corp	2016	4:26	United Kingdom
Andrea Wood	Intuition	Kaleidoscope	Biophilia Records	2015	4:41	USA
DJ Cam Quartet	Mental Invasion	The Soulshine Session	Inflamable Records	2016	5:16	France
Alison Lewis	Seesaw	Seven	Self-Released	2016	4:16	USA
SouthWes Terminal	Playpen	Southwest Terminal	Ropeadope/Atlanta Records	2016	5:19	USA
Ambrodavi	Rios	Campo Libre	Unit Records	2016	4:38	Switzerland

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:29 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_28_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_28_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:53)

mjt_episode_28_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:44)

mjt_episode_28_seg_3.mp3 (time 16:25)

mjt_episode_28_seg_4.mp3 (time 15:15)

mjt_episode_28_seg_5.mp3 (time 21:25)

mjt_episode_28_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:30)

Total Running Time: 1:54:19

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_28_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:19

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday